

DITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2207/2014

RAHUL & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

APPOLLO TYRES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay)

Date : 01/05/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avinash Kr. Lakhanpal,Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 to 4 are duly represented.

Respondent Nos. 10 and 12 have been served, but there is no appearance on their behalf.

Fresh and complete addresses be furnished and spare copies be filed by the learned counsel for service on respondent Nos. 5 to 9 and 11. Notice thereafter be issued.

List again on 21 st
of July, 2017.

(RAJESH KUMAR GOEL)
Registrar