

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2207/2014

RAHUL & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

APPOLLO TYRES LTD

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Amit B.,Adv.
Mr.Shivaji M. Jadhav, AORFor Respondent(s)
Mr.Jitendra Mohan Sharma, AOR

Mr.D.Bhandari,Adv.
Mr.Avinash Kr. Lakhanpal, AOR
Mr.Chandan Ramamurthi, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time as last chance is given to the Id.counsel for the appellant to file the fresh particulars of the respondent Nos.5-9 & 11 and he shall also take fresh steps for the service of notice to them within the same period.

List the matter again on 04.09.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

SB